
2017117 GE Summer
BS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA020188 MPUM

A1

[1] Henco DU PLOOY

BYE

3

4

TSA020341

TSA030475

Ryan GEBHARDT

Jacques LE ROUX 2-6, 6-2, 7-6

5

6

TSA020030

TSA031349

GC

GN

Lesego MOKGOETSI

Gustav HEFER 6-3, 6-4

7

8
TSA021420 GC

A4

BYE

[7] KONSTANTINOS HATZIPANIS

9

10

TSA048660 GC

A5

[4] Lwazi NGWENYA

BYE

11

12

TSA030759

TSA020746

GN

GC

Heinrich LINDEQUE

Nicholas WAHL 6-2, 6-2

13

14

TSA030432

TSA021364

MPUM

GE

BRANDON DA SILVA

Gareth SPARKES Walkover

15

16
TSA021415 GN

A8

BYE

[6] Shane SHER

17

18

TSA031014

TSA021194

GC

GE

[8] Loago SALESHANDO

Alistair DICK-VERCAMMEN 6-0, 6-0

19

20

TSA020308

TSA031156

GC

GC

Tiaan HENNING

KAMOHELO SEPHIRI (Ret.) 4-1 (Ret.)

21

22

TSA021224

TSA030919

GC Nhlanhla MDUNA

Lukas VAN DER MERWE 6-0, 6-1

23

24
TSA021421 GC

A12

BYE

[3] PETROS HATZIPANIS

25

26

TSA021374 FS

A13

[5] Christiaan BELL

BYE

27

28

TSA020345

TSA021373

GE

GC

Marno DU PLESSIS

Nicholas SCOTT 6-3, 6-1

29

30

TSA031295

TSA020278

GC Alex KRITZAS

Justin VAN DER MERWE 6-4, 6-2

31

32
TSA048610 KZN

A16

BYE

[2] Marshall HULETT

[1] Henco DU PLOOY

Jacques LE ROUX

6-1, 6-0

Lesego MOKGOETSI

[7] KONSTANTINOS HATZIPANIS

6-1, 7-6(1)

[4] Lwazi NGWENYA

Nicholas WAHL

6-2, 6-1

BRANDON DA SILVA

[6] Shane SHER

6-3, 6-0

Alistair DICK-VERCAMMEN

Tiaan HENNING

5-7, 6-0, 6-3

Nhlanhla MDUNA

[3] PETROS HATZIPANIS

6-4, 3-6, 6-1

[5] Christiaan BELL

Marno DU PLESSIS

7-6, 7-6

Justin VAN DER MERWE

[2] Marshall HULETT

6-3, 6-0

[1] Henco DU PLOOY

[7] KONSTANTINOS HATZIPANIS

3-6, 6-1, 6-3

[4] Lwazi NGWENYA

[6] Shane SHER

6-1, 6-1

Alistair DICK-VERCAMMEN

[3] PETROS HATZIPANIS

6-3, 6-1

Marno DU PLESSIS

[2] Marshall HULETT

6-3, 7-5

[1] Henco DU PLOOY

[4] Lwazi NGWENYA

4-6, 6-0, 6-1

Alistair DICK-VERCAMMEN

[2] Marshall HULETT

6-3, 6-3

[4] Lwazi NGWENYA

[2] Marshall HULETT

6-2, 6-1

[4] Lwazi NGWENYA

[1] Henco DU PLOOY

Alistair DICK-VERCAMMEN 6-3, 4-6, 10-1

3/4 Playoff

[1] Henco DU PLOOY



[7] KONSTANTINOS HATZIPANIS

[6] Shane SHER 6-4, 6-4

[3] PETROS HATZIPANIS

Marno DU PLESSIS 6-3, 7-6

[6] Shane SHER

Marno DU PLESSIS

6-4, 6-4

5/6 Playoff

[6] Shane SHER

[7] KONSTANTINOS HATZIPANIS

[3] PETROS HATZIPANIS 7-5, 7-6

7/8 Playoff

[7] KONSTANTINOS HATZIPANIS

Jacques LE ROUX

Lesego MOKGOETSI 6-2, 6-2

Nicholas WAHL

BRANDON DA SILVA 6-2, 6-2

Tiaan HENNING

Nhlanhla MDUNA 6-1, 6-0

[5] Christiaan BELL

Justin VAN DER MERWE 6-4, 7-6

Lesego MOKGOETSI

Nicholas WAHL

7-5, 6-0

Tiaan HENNING

[5] Christiaan BELL

6-0, 5-7, 10-5

Lesego MOKGOETSI

[5] Christiaan BELL

6-3, 2-6, 12-10

9/10 Playoff

[5] Christiaan BELL

Nicholas WAHL

Tiaan HENNING 6-3, 6-2

11/12 Playoff

Tiaan HENNING

Jacques LE ROUX

BRANDON DA SILVA 6-3, 7-5

Nhlanhla MDUNA

Justin VAN DER MERWE 6-0, 6-1

BRANDON DA SILVA

Nhlanhla MDUNA

6-2, 6-3

13/14 Playoff

Nhlanhla MDUNA

Jacques LE ROUX

Justin VAN DER MERWE 7-6, 4-6, 10-8

15/16 Playoff

Justin VAN DER MERWE



I1

BYE

Ryan GEBHARDT

I2

Gustav HEFER

BYE

I3

BYE

Heinrich LINDEQUE

I4

BYE

BYE

I5

[8] Loago SALESHANDO

BYE

I6

Lukas VAN DER MERWE

BYE

I7

BYE

Nicholas SCOTT

I8

Alex KRITZAS

BYE

Ryan GEBHARDT

Gustav HEFER

6-0, 6-1

I10

Heinrich LINDEQUE

BYE

[8] Loago SALESHANDO

Lukas VAN DER MERWE

6-0, 6-1

Nicholas SCOTT

Alex KRITZAS

6-0, 6-4

Gustav HEFER

Heinrich LINDEQUE

6-2, 6-2

[8] Loago SALESHANDO

Nicholas SCOTT

3-6, 6-2, 10-6

Gustav HEFER

[8] Loago SALESHANDO

6-3, 1-6, 10-8

17/18 Playoff

[8] Loago SALESHANDO

Heinrich LINDEQUE

Nicholas SCOTT 6-1, 6-0

19/20 Playoff

Nicholas SCOTT

K1

Ryan GEBHARDT

BYE

Lukas VAN DER MERWE

Alex KRITZAS Walkover

Ryan GEBHARDT

Alex KRITZAS

Not Played

21/22 Playoff

 

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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